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W i n e r y  &  V i n e y a r d s

Zaca Mesa Winery’s picturesque estate offers both indoor and outdoor event spaces perfect 
for celebrations all year round. Our full Estate package is available for your event, or our 

smaller packages may be selected for your more intimate gatherings.

View Room, Lounge 
& Terrace

Indoor/outdoor EvEnt SpacES

Perfect For:
Cocktail hour and reception!

The Vineyard

outdoor EvEnt SpacE

Perfect For:
Ceremony, cocktail hour, and reception!

The Estate
Vineyard, View Room, Lounge & Terrace

Indoor/outdoor EvEnt SpacES

Perfect For:
Those that wish to utilize all the spaces with 90+ guests!

2025 
Venue Packages
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W i n e r y  &  V i n e y a r d s

2025 Package Rates

View Room

Details

Event Packages

Lounge & Terrace

The Vineyard

Event Duration

Availability

Additional Hours

Deposit (non-refundable)

Security (held, not deposited)

Minimum Wine Purchase

Additional Inclusions

Lounge

On-site Restrooms

Site Manager | Furniture | Outlets | Permanent Venue Lighting | & more

One case per 20 guests

Included

Ask about our discounts for existing Club members!

Monday-Thursday

Saturday

Holiday Weekends

Friday

Sunday

The Vineyard

Any Day 5pm+

$1,000

25%

$1,000

4 hours

$5,000

$6,000

$6,000

$5,000

$5,000

View Room, 
Lounge & Terrace

25%

$1,000

$5,000

$6,000

$6,000

$5,000

$5,000

4 hours

Estate Package

4pm

25%

N/A

5 hours

$12,000

$12,000

$10,000

$10,000

$8,000

Rates:


