aca Mesa

WINERY & VINEYARDS

# 2025 VENUE PACKAGES

Zaca Mesa Winery's picturesque estate offers both indoor and outdoor event spaces perfect for celebrations all year round. Our full Estate package is available for your event, or our smaller packages may be selected for your more intimate gatherings.

### THE ESTATE

Vineyard, View Room, Lounge & Terrace



INDOOR/OUTDOOR EVENT SPACES

Perfect For: Those that wish to utilize all the spaces with 90+ guests!

#### VIEW ROOM, LOUNGE & TERRACE

#### THE VINEYARD



INDOOR/OUTDOOR EVENT SPACES

Perfect For: Cocktail hour and reception! Outdoor Event Space Perfect For: Ceremony, cocktail hour, and reception!



## 2025 PACKAGE RATES -

	Event Packages		
Details	Estate Package	The Vineyard	View Room, Lounge & Terrace
View Room			
Lounge & Terrace			
The Vineyard			
Availability	Any Day 5pm+		
Event Duration	5 hours	4 hours	4 hours
Additional Hours	N/A	\$1,000	\$1,000
On-site Restrooms	Included		
Lounge	4pm		
Additional Inclusions	Site Manager   Furniture   Outlets   Permanent Venue Lighting   & more		
Minimum Wine Purchase	One case per 20 guests		
Deposit (non-refundable)	25%	25%	25%
Security(held,notdeposited)	\$1,000		
Rates:			
Monday-Thursday	\$8,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
Friday	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
Saturday	\$12,000	\$6,000	\$6,000
Sunday	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
Holiday Weekends	\$12,000	\$6,000	\$6,000

Ask about our discounts for existing Club members!